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Price List®

Package WPF WinForms WinForms + 
WPF + UWP

UWP Source
Code
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(in months)*

Subscription Length
(in months)*

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Gauges Controls

XY + 3D + Polar + Smith + 
Maps + Signal tools + 
Volume rendering

XY + 3D + Polar + Smith + 
Maps + Signal tools

XY + 3D

XY
12

24

12

24

12

24

12

24

0 500N/A

1550

2325

2190

3290

2490

3735

3990

5985

1550

2325

2190

3290

2490

3735

3990

5985

1550

2325

2190

3290

2490

3735

3990

5985

2170

3250

3065

4595

3486

5229

5586

8379

-

-

-

-

1790

2690

1790

2690

Product WPF & Silverlight Source Code 
(also included in the source code of Gold and Premium packages)

• Full C# source code of the libraries. No inaccessible C++ parts.
• Modify the library and build a custom version.
• Optimize performance of your application when running without code obfuscation.
• See clearly where CPU and GPU power are spent.
• Instant access to source code, no need for escrow service.
• Over 1 million of rows of code, including around 5000 properties and public methods.
• Full source code debugging and availability to get support with code changes.

Benefits of the Source Code subscription:

1) Renewals:
• Renewal for 12 months = 50% of the 12-month subscription price of this product.
• Renewal for 24 months = 50% of the 24-month subscription price of this product.

2) Team Discounts: We offer progressive discounts for teams of 4 and more developers. Please contact sales@lightningchart.com for more information.

3) Source Code: In case of purchasing a Source Code, it is to be obtained for each purchased license.
Note: LightningChart Gold & Platinum Source Codes also include Source Code for Arction Gauges.

4)  Upgrades: Upgrading the subscription costs the price difference between higher tier and the subscription you currently have.
For more information please contact sales.

5)  Floating license: Can be installed and used by several developers on multiple machines. One developer can use a floating license at a time. This license costs 2.5 x 

equivalent single developer license price. Floating license needs internet connection to Arction licensing server.**

**contact sales@lightningchart.com to check the availability of a customer-side floating license service.

Terms

Choose a package with a set of features for the best value:

We also offer FREE Gauges Controls (source code is available for purchase).

If you have any questions about custom licensing terms, e.g., for non-commercial license uses, please contact sales@lightningchart.com.

*Subscription length indicates the time during which you will receive unlimited technical support and updates. Subscription expiration
ends these services. You can extend them by purchasing a subscription renewal.

Off-line (manual) activation service fee (when the subscription has expired): 100 USD/activation.

All prices are in USD

All prices are in USD
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